
TOTAL CAPACITY RATE SCHEDULE - WADENA COUNTY
FOR TAXES PAYABLE 2023

School
Districts

818
2170

County
Rate

Township
Rate

6.8490
6.8490

School
Rate

HRA Market
Value

Total Tax
CapacitvTownshios

Aldrich 63.8300
63.8300

Reo V

0.'1010
0.1010

21,5710
30.9r80

0.1s592
0.09910

92.3510
101.6980

Blueberry

Bullard."

HunteBville*

Leaf River

Lyona"

Meadow

North Germany

Orton

Red Eye

Rockwood

Shell Rivef'

Thomastown

Wadena

wing River

821 63.8300 0.1010 '.12.4090 20.3010 0.10961 96.6410

818
2170

63.8300
63.7790

0.1010
0.'10'10

11.7180
fi.7090

21.5710
30.8750

0.'15592
0.09910

97.2200
106.4640

821 63.8300 0.',1010 3.3510 20.3010 0.1096t 87.5830

0.t7269 91.48102155 63.8300 0.1010 11.5970 15.9530

820
2170

53.8300
63.7620

0.1010
0.1010

3.4480
3.4480

27.7890
30.8680

0.14989
0.09910

95.1680
98.r 790

820
821

63.8300
63.8300

0.1010
0.1010

13.2830
13.2830

0.14989
0.1096'l

105.0030
97.5.t 50

818
820

63.8300
63.8300

0.1010
0.1010

9.8730
9.8730

21.5710
27.7890

0.15592
0.14989

95.3750
101.5930

820 63.6300 0.1010 11.9800 27.7890 0.14989 103.7000

820
821

0.1010
0.1010

10.1840
10.1840

27.7890
20.3010

0.14989
0.'t0961

't01.9040
94.4160

820
2155

63.8300
63.8300

0.'t010
0.1010

6.9970
6.9970

27.7890
15.9530

0.14989
0.17269

98.7170
86.8810

821 53.76'10 0.1010 10.2990 20.2520 0.10961 94.4130

E18
2170

63.8300
63.8300

0.1010
0.10'10

10.7560
10.7560

0.15592
0.09910

96.2580
105.6050

63.8300
63.8300

0.1010
0.1010

12.7610
12.7610

21.5710
15.9530

0.r 5592
0.17269

98.2630
92.6450

818
820
2't55

63.8300
63.8300
63.8300

0-10'10
0.10l0
0.1010

10.0430
r0.0430
10.0430

21-5710
27.7890
1s.9530

0.15592
0.14989
0.17269

95.5450
101.7630
89.9270

Citiqs

Aldrich

Menahga .*

Nimrod

Sebeka.'

Staples."

Verndale'*

wadena**

2170

821

820

820

2170

818

2155

63.8300

62.8800

63.8300

61.3360

62.6670

53.2160

62.8920

0.r010

0.1010

0.1010

0.1010

0.'1010

0.10r0

0.r010

30.9180

19.6210

27.7890

26.0470

29.9410

21.1900

r5.2130

0.09910

0.10961

0.'t 4989

0.'t4989

0.09910

0.15592

0.'l7269

131.5670

't39.8800

123.32EO

204.2820

156.6550

152.7270

121.6810

State Tax Commercialrlndus 33.003

".Taxing District receives a Oisparity Credit

TLUPKES 3-10-2023

seasonalRec

1.0880

12.321

53.8300
63.8300

818
2155

27.7490
20.3010

21.5710
30.9180

36.7180

57.27EO

31.6080

116.7980

63.9460

6A.2200

42.3870


