

TOTAL CAPACITY RATE SCHEDULE - WADENA COUNTY
FOR TAXES PAYABLE 2023

<u>Townships</u>	<u>School Districts</u>	<u>County Rate</u>	<u>Reg V</u>	<u>Township Rate</u>	<u>School Rate</u>	<u>HRA</u>	<u>Market Value</u>	<u>Total Tax Capacity</u>
Aldrich	818	63.8300	0.1010	6.8490	21.5710		0.15592	92.3510
	2170	63.8300	0.1010	6.8490	30.9180		0.09910	101.6980
Blueberry	821	63.8300	0.1010	12.4090	20.3010		0.10961	96.6410
Bullard**	818	63.8300	0.1010	11.7180	21.5710		0.15592	97.2200
	2170	63.7790	0.1010	11.7090	30.8750		0.09910	106.4640
Huntersville**	821	63.8300	0.1010	3.3510	20.3010		0.10961	87.5830
Leaf River	2155	63.8300	0.1010	11.5970	15.9530		0.17269	91.4810
Lyons**	820	63.8300	0.1010	3.4480	27.7890		0.14989	95.1680
	2170	63.7620	0.1010	3.4480	30.8680		0.09910	98.1790
Meadow	820	63.8300	0.1010	13.2830	27.7890		0.14989	105.0030
	821	63.8300	0.1010	13.2830	20.3010		0.10961	97.5150
North Germany	818	63.8300	0.1010	9.8730	21.5710		0.15592	95.3750
	820	63.8300	0.1010	9.8730	27.7890		0.14989	101.5930
Orton	820	63.8300	0.1010	11.9800	27.7890		0.14989	103.7000
Red Eye	820	63.8300	0.1010	10.1840	27.7890		0.14989	101.9040
	821	63.8300	0.1010	10.1840	20.3010		0.10961	94.4160
Rockwood	820	63.8300	0.1010	6.9970	27.7890		0.14989	98.7170
	2155	63.8300	0.1010	6.9970	15.9530		0.17269	86.8810
Shell River**	821	63.7610	0.1010	10.2990	20.2520		0.10961	94.4130
Thomastown	818	63.8300	0.1010	10.7560	21.5710		0.15592	96.2580
	2170	63.8300	0.1010	10.7560	30.9180		0.09910	105.6050
Wadena	818	63.8300	0.1010	12.7610	21.5710		0.15592	98.2630
	2155	63.8300	0.1010	12.7610	15.9530		0.17269	92.6450
Wing River	818	63.8300	0.1010	10.0430	21.5710		0.15592	95.5450
	820	63.8300	0.1010	10.0430	27.7890		0.14989	101.7630
	2155	63.8300	0.1010	10.0430	15.9530		0.17269	89.9270

Cities								
Aldrich	2170	63.8300	0.1010	36.7180	30.9180		0.09910	131.5670
Menahga **	821	62.8800	0.1010	57.2780	19.6210		0.10961	139.8800
Nimrod	820	63.8300	0.1010	31.6080	27.7890		0.14989	123.3280
Sebeka**	820	61.3360	0.1010	116.7980	26.0470		0.14989	204.2820
Staples**	2170	62.6670	0.1010	63.9460	29.9410		0.09910	156.6550
Verndale**	818	63.2160	0.1010	68.2200	21.1900		0.15592	152.7270
Wadena**	2155	62.8920	0.1010	42.3870	15.2130	1.0880	0.17269	121.6810
State Tax	Commercial/Indus		33.003		Seasonal Rec		12.321	
**Taxing District receives a Disparity Credit								
TLUPKES 3-10-2023								